
WACONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ONLINE TOOLS 

- Classroom updates
- Assignments
- Calendar

- Study guides
- Quizzes / tests

#WeAreONE10

Student Information

     "Family Portal"

CONTACT: Mandy Bellm 
ibellm@isd110.org   
(952) 442-0650

- Youth enrichment
- Youth recreation
- Early Childhood Family
Education (ECFE)

- Kids' Company Childcare
- Waconia Wildcat Preschool
- Waconia Family Preschool
- Special events
- Adult enrichment

CONTACT: Kate Dickson
kdickson@isd110.org
(952) 442-0610

isd110.org > Community Ed
OR

waconiaareaathletics.com

Register for team sports, 
camps, classes, activities, 
clinics for all ages from birth 
to adults.

  Programs

- Grades
- Missing assignments
- Class schedules, Gr. 6-12
- Teacher assignment, Gr. K-5
- Attendance
- Contact information
- Permissions
- Report cards
- Health information

CONTACT: Becky Musich 
bmusich@isd110.org
(952) 442-0644

CONTACT: Sara Pingeon 
spingeon@isd110.org 
(952) 442-0682

- School menus
- Online payments
- Set account preferences
- View family account balances

and transactions
- Meal benefit application
- Farm 2 School information

- Pay annual school fees

Elementary: field trips,
celebrations, t-shirts
Middle School: PE clothes
and locks, field trips
High School: parking passes,
Show Choir

- Purchase Wildcat apparel

Teacher, Student and 
Parent Communications

CONTACT: Becky Musich
bmusich@isd110.org
(952) 442-0644

Activities Registration

Register and pay for all 
school sponsored activities 
and sports for grades 7 - 12.

Middle School Questions

CONTACT: Mel Hasse 
mhasse@isd110.org
(952) 856-4571

High School Questions

CONTACT: Lori Schwirtz 
lschwirtz@isd110.org  
(952) 442-0683

School Fees

Nutritional Services

isd110.org > My Accounts




